
 
Thaddeus Stevens College of Technology 

2024-2025 Wrestling Season Schedule 
 

 

Saturday, November 9, 2024 
10:00 AM AWAY Defend the Lake Open 

Garrett College, McHenry, MD 

Saturday, November 23, 2024 
10:00 AM AWAY Penn College Invitational 

Penn College of Technology, Williamsport, PA 

Friday, December 6, 2024 
12:00 PM AWAY Petrofes Invitational 

Messiah College, Mechanicsburg, PA 

Saturday, December 7, 2024 
9:00 AM AWAY Petrofes Invitational 

Messiah College, Mechanicsburg, PA 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
6:30 PM AWAY Williamson Dual 

Williamson College of the Trades, Media, PA 

CANCELED  
Friday, December 20, 2024 AWAY Rowan Dual 

Rowan College South Jersey – Gloucester, Sewell, NJ 

Saturday, January 11, 2025 
6:00 PM AWAY UCNJ/Rensselaer Tri 

Union College Union County NJ (UCNJ), Cranford, NJ 

Saturday, January 25, 2025 
10:00 AM AWAY Millersville Duals 

Millersville University, Millersville, PA 

Sunday, January 26, 2025 
1:00 PM AWAY Scranton/Bergen CC Tri 

University of Scranton, Scranton, PA 

Sunday, February 9, 2025 
10:00 AM AWAY Keystone/Northampton Tri 

Keystone College, La Plume, PA 

Saturday, February 22, 2025 DISTRICTS Lackawanna College 
Scranton, PA 

Thursday - Saturday 
March 7-8, 2025 NATIONALS Mid-America Center 

Council Bluffs, IA 
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